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Select subject and click on start.

2 LAHORE

+/ Continue

Academic Year. | 2018 w

Academic Session: | Spring Semester v
< )

Academic Offering Module Abbreviation
MIDIR-433 Section A MIDIR-433

. MIDSU-434 Section A MIDSU-434
MIDSU-434 Lab MIDSU-434
MIDIR-433 Lab MIDIR-433

1

Module

Interventional Radiology
Small parts Ultrasound
Small parts Ultrasound

Interventional Radiology

Academic Year

2018

2018

2018
2018

Academic Session
Spring Semester
Spring Semester
Spring Semester

Spring Semester

I THE
|| UNIVERSITY OF

Appraisal Type

Final Grade
Final Grade

Final Grade

Final Grade



Click on Mid Term Examination

< Previous || Next > || Save |
» M 2]

Edit Review and Save

-

Academic Offering MIDSU-424 Section A

Module Small parts Ultrasound

Academic Year 2018

Academic Session Spring Semester

Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

THE
UNIVERSITY OF

LAHORE

Final Grade Template

-~

¥ Final Grade ( 100.00 )

Final Examination ( 0.00)

Mid Term Examination ( 0.00 )J

Viva (0.00)

Practical ( 0.00 )
Lab(0.00)

Quiz (0.00)

Assignment ( 0.00 )
Presentation ( 0.00 )
Attendance ( 0.00 )
Tutorial ( 0.00)

Project ( 0.00)

WorkShop Practice ( 0.00 )
Internal Assesment ( 0.00 )
Clinical Skill ( 0.00)

Port Folio ( 0.00 )

Edit Appraisals
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Enter weightage, then Select scale and Press
“Enter.

< Previous || Next > || Save |

T 1 2] -

Edit Revieu{/ and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Se Default Appraisal Type Final Grade
Edit Appraisals ”
Appraisal Overview
Vi (Standaa view) | it Vo | Expr, Cacult | Caclte AL | Conpee || Studnt Pt | st Sl Jwegnt| om E3
7 Student Number Student Name Grade  Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status  Appraisal Remarks Weight Booking Siatus ~ Appraiser Fath./Husb. Name
70056368 Fatima Akbar Max 25 11.05.2018 N v 2500 Booked
70056461 Fatima Arfan Max 25 11.05.2018 v v 2500 Booked
70057440 Muhammad Asghar Max 25 11.05.2018 v, v 25.00 Booked
70058800 Nadia Bushra Max 25 11.05.2018 v v 25.00 Booked
70056636 Nida Butt Max 25 11.05.2018 -4 v 2500 Booked
70057429 Muhammad Farooq Max 25 11.05.2018 v v 25.00 Booked
70056659 ZUGHLA IQBAL Max 25 11.05.2018 ™. v 2500 Booked
70056552 Mariam Kaleem Max 25 11.05.2018 v v 25.00 Booked
70056605 Warda Mehak Max 25 11.05.2018 v v 2500 Booked
70056536 Maha Mir Max 25 11.05.2018 v v 2500 Booked
70057641 Humayun Munir Max 25 11.05.2018 V. v 25.00 Booked

70056688 RASBA NAEEM Max 25 11.05.2018 v v 25.00 Booked
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Weightage represents percentage of Mid term
out of 100%. For example, if weightage of
mid term is 25%, then enter 25 in weightage
column.

Scale represents the total marks of Mid term.
For example, if total marks of mid term are
25, then select scale of max 25.



Enter Marks and click enter.

€ Previous || Next »
T 1 |
Edit

Save
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.|

Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A

Edit Appraisals

Appraisal Overview
View: | [Standard View]

T Student Number

70056363
70056461
70057440
70058300
70056636
70057429
70056659
70056552
70056605
70056536
70057641
70056658
70057402

Module

w Print Version || E

arts Ultrasound

Academic Year 2018

Student Name
Fatima Akbar
Fatima Arfan
Muhammad Asghar
MNadia Bushra
Mida Butt
Muhammad Faroog
ZUGHLA IQBAL
Mariam Kaleem
Warda Mehak
Maha Mir
Humayun Munir

RASEA MAEEM

SYED FAIZAN NAGWI

Grade

24.0
220
21.0
230
200
19.0
220
12.0
17.0
16.0
12.0

19.0

23.0

Scale
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25
Max 25

%25

Appraisal Date
11.05.2018
11.05.2018
11.05.2018
11.05.2018
11.05.2018
11.05.2013
11.05.2013
11.05.2013
11.05.2013
11.05.2018
11.05.2018
11.05.2018

11.05.2018

Academic Session Spring Semester

Appraisal Status

W

W

Calculate || Calculate All || Complete || Student Photo | Select Scale:

Appraisal Remarks

W

L

Weight
2500
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00

Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

v | Weight:
Booking Status
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked

Booked

0.00

Appraiser

Muhammad Ahmad Masem
Muhammad Ahmad Masem
Muhammad Ahmad Masem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
Muhammad Ahmad Nasem

Muhammad Ahmad Masem
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For Final Exams Click on Final
Examination.

| ¢ Previous ‘ Next > | Save \

T 1 e

Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Final Grade Template =

v Final Grade ( 100.00 )
Final Examination ( 0.00) |
Mid Term Examination ( 0.00 )
Viva (0.00)
Practical ( 0.00)
Lab (0.00)
Quiz ( 0.00)
Assignment ( 0.00 )
Presentation ( 0.00 )
Attendance ( 0.00 )
Tutorial ( 0.00 )
Project ( 0.00)
WorkShop Practice ( 0.00)
Internal Assesment ( 0.00 )
Clinical Skill ( 0.00 )
Port Folio (0.00)

Edit Appraisals
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Select scale and enter weightage.
| UNIVERSITY OF
< Previous || Next» || Save | - LAHOLE w
T 1 24
Edit Review and Save
Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring S Default Appraisal Type Final Grade
A
Edit Appraisals
Appraisal Overview
View: Standard View] v || | PrntVersion || Export | Cacuite || Calcuate All || Compete || Student Phot | SelectScal: v [ Weight 000 (2]
"l"D Student Number  Student Name Grade  Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status  Appraisal Remarks Weight Booking Sitatus ~ Appraiser Fath./Husb. Name
70056368 Fatima Akbar Max 50 11.05.2018 » v 50.00 Booked
70056461 Fatima Arfan Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked
70057440 Muhammad Asghar Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked
70058800 Nadia Bushra Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked
70056636 Nida Butt Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked
70057429 Muhammad Farooq Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked
70056659 ZUGHLA IQBAL Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked
70056552 Mariam Kaleem Max 50 11.05.2018 V. v 50.00 Booked
70056605 Warda Mehak Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked
70056536 Maha Mir Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked
70057641 Humayun Munir Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked

— e e e e
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Weightage represents percentage of Final
term out of 100%. For example, if weightage
of final term is 50%, then enter 50 in
weightage column.

Scale represents the total marks of Final
term. For example, if total marks of final
term are 50, then select scale of max 50.

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus




Enter marks for final examination and

press enter.

| ¢ Previous || Next > || Save |
T 1] 2L
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Edit Review and Save
Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module | parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade
Edit Appraisals A
Appraisal Overview
View: [Standard View] v | || Print Version 7/| calculate || Calculate All || Compiete || Student Photo | Select Scale: 7 v |Weight| 0.00 | & |
'l"[:] Student Number  Student Name Grade Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status = Appraisal Remarks \Weight Booking Status ~ Appraiser Fath./Husb. Name
70056368 Fatima Akbar 450 Max 50 11.05.2018 26 v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056461 Fatima Arfan 40.0) [P x50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Nasem
70057440 Muhammad Asghar 420 Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70058800 Nadia Bushra 410 Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056636 Nida Butt 350 Max 50 11.05.2018 b o 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057429 Muhammad Farooq 380 Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056659 ZUGHLA IQBAL 37.0 Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056552 Mariam Kaleem 36.0 Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056605 Warda Mehak 380 Max 50 11.05.2018 26 Vv 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056536 Maha Mir 39.0 Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057641 Humayun Munir 400 Max 50 11.05.2018 b v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056688 RASBA NAEEM 410 Max 50 11.05.2018 v v 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057402 SYED FAIZAN NAQVI 440 Max 50 11.05.2018 v w 50.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem v




For sessional marks you can enter marks in

different heads as per your requirement: i:e
Quiz (click on it)

< Previous || Next > || Save |
» K 2] -

Edit Revxev(/ and Save
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Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Final Grade Template =

¥ Final Grade ( 100.00 )
Final Examination { 0.00 )
Mid Term Examination ( 0.00 )
Viva (0.00)
Practical ( 0.00)
Lab (0.00)
Quiz (0.00)|
Assignment ( 0.00)
Presentation ( 0.00 )
Attendance ( 0.00 )
Tutorial ( 0.00)
Project ( 0.00)
WorkShop Practice ( 0.00)
Internal Assesment  0.00 )
Clinical Skill ( 0.00 )
Port Folio (0.00)

Edit Appraisals
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Select scale and enter weightage. LAHORE

| € Previous || Next » || Save |
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Edit Reweu'\} and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Appidaisal vveiview

View: [Standard View] v || | Print Version || Export || Calculate || Calculate All || Complete | Student Photo | Select Scale: ) v |Weight | 0.00

] Student Number Student Name Grade Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status  Appraisal Remarks Weight Booking Status ~ Appraiser Fath./Husb. Name
70056368 Fatima Akbar Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70056461 Fatima Arfan Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70057440 Muhammad Asghar Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70058800 Nadia Bushra Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70056636 Nida Butt Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70057429 Muhammad Faroogq Max 10 11.05.2018 bt v 10.00 Booked
70056659 ZUGHLA IQBAL Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70056552 Mariam Kaleem Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70056605 Warda Mehak Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70056536 Maha Mir Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70057641 Humayun Munir Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70056688 RASBA NAEEM Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked
70057402 SYED FAIZAN NAQVI Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked

70056409 AQSA NASIR Max 10 11.05.2018 W v 10.00 Booked
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Weightage represents percentage of Quiz out
of 100%. For example, if weightage of Quiz is
10%, then enter 10 in weightage column.

Scale represents the total marks of Quiz. For
example, if total marks of Quiz are 10, then
select scale of max 10.

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus




I THE

Enter marks of quizzes and press enter.

< Previous || Next » || save |
T 1] 2

Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module rts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade
View. | [Standard View] v | | | Print Version || Calculate || Calculate All || Complete || Student Photo | Select Scale: v |Weight:|  0.00 | & -
0 Student Number Student Name Grade  Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status ~ Appraisal Remarks Weight Booking Status ~ Appraiser Fath./Husb. Name
70056368 Fatima Akbar 80 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056461 Fatima Arfan 7.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057440 Muhammad Asghar 6.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 V. v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70058800 Nadia Bushra 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056636 Nida Butt 7.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057429 Muhammad Farooq 6.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056659 ZUGHLA IQBAL 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 V. v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056552 Mariam Kaleem 7.0} [x10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056605 Warda Mehak 80 Max 10 11.05.2018 N v  10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056536 Maha Mir 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057641 Humayun Munir 7.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056688 RASBA NAEEM 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057402 SYED FAIZAN NAQVI 7.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056409 AQSA NASIR 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem



For sessional marks you can enter marks in
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different heads as per your requirement: i:e L LAHORE

Assignment (click on it)

< Previous || Next > || Save |
» K 2] -

Edit Revsel&?rid Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

P e | twvew e

Final Examination ( 0.00 )
Mid Term Examination ( 0.00 )
Viva (0.00)

Practical ( 0.00 )

Lab (0.00)

Quiz (0.00)

Assignment ( 0.00 )
Presentation (0.00)
Attendance ( 0.00 )
Tutorial ( 0.00 )

Project ( 0.00)

WorkShop Practice ( 0.00)
Internal Assesment ( 0.00 )
Clinical Skill ( 0.00 )

Port Folio ( 0.00 )

Edit Appraisals

Appraisal Overview v W
View: [Standard Viewl v | | Print Version || Export .|| Calculate || Calculate All | Compiete | Student Photo | Select Scale: v Weight: 0.00 | & |
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Select scale and enter weightage.

< Previous || Next » || Save
» K 2 -
Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ulirasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Se Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Appraisal Overview

View  [Standard View] v ||| Print Version || Export ,|| Calculate || Calculate All | Complete Select Scale: v |Weight  0.00
r||—:| Student Mumber Student Mame Grade Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status =~ Appraisal Remarks = Weight Booking Status Appraiser Fath /Husbh. Mame

70056368 Fatima Akbar Max 05 11.05.2018 hd A 500 Booked

70056461 Fatima Arfan Max 05 11.05.2018 b hd 500 Booked

70057440 Muhammad Asghar Max 05 11.05.2018 Al b 500 Booked

70058800 Madia Bushra Max 05 11.05.2018 b hd 500 Booked

70056636 Mida Butt Max 05 11.05.2018 b hd 500 Booked

T0057429 Muhammad Faroog Max 05 11.05.2013 A hd 500 Booked

70056659 ZUGHLA 1QBAL Max 05 11.05.2018 hd A 500 Booked

70056552 Mariam Kaleem Max 05 11.05.20138 hd hd 5.00 Booked

70056605 Warda Mehak Max 05 11.05.2018 hd A 5.00 Booked

70056536 Maha Mir Max 05 11.05.2018 hd A 5.00 Booked

70057641 Humayun Munir Max 05 11.05.2018 A A 500 Booked

70056628 RASEA NAEEM Max 05 11.05.2018 hd hd 5.00 Booked

70057402 SYED FAIZAN NAQWVI Max 05 11.05.2018 i » 5.00 Booked
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Weightage represents percentage of
Assignment out of 100%. For example, if
weightage of Assignment is 5%, then enter 5
in weightage column.

Scale represents the total marks of
Assignment. For example, if total marks of
Assignment are 5, then select scale of max 5.

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus




Enter marks of Assignments and press
enter.

| € Previous || Next > || Save |

» E {2}—

Edit Review and Save
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Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Modul paris Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Appraisal Overview

View: [Standard View] v | || Print Version | || calculate || Calculate All || Complete || Student Photo | Select Scale: 7 v | Weight:| 0.00
'T[j Student Number Student Name Grade Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status  Appraisal Remarks Weight Booking Status ~ Appraiser Fath./Husb. Name

70056368 Fatima Akbar 40 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056461 Fatima Arfan 4.0 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70057440 Muhammad Asghar 40 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70058800 Nadia Bushra 3.0 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056636 Nida Butt 40 Max 05 11.05.2018 v b4 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70057429 Muhammad Farooq 40 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056659 ZUGHLA IQBAL 4.0 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056552 Mariam Kaleem 40 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056605 Warda Mehak 4.0 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056536 Maha Mir 3.0 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70057641 Humayun Munir 40 Max 05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056688 RASBA NAEEM 40 Max 05 11.05.2018 b4 v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70057402 SYED FAIZAN NAQVI 40 Max 05 11.05.2018 v » 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70056409 AQSA NASIR m [P x05 11.05.2018 v v 5.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem v




For sessional marks you can enter marks in

different heads as per your requirement: i:e
Presentation (click on it)

| € Previous”_my Save l

» K [2]—q

Edit  Review and Save
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Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Final Grade Template =

¥ Final Grade ( 100.00 )
Final Examination ( 0.00)
Mid Term Examination ( 0.00 )
Viva (0.00)
Practical ( 0.00 )
Lab (0.00)
Quiz (0.00)
Assignment (0.00)
Presentation ( 0.00 )
Attendance ( 0.00 )
Tutorial ( 0.00 )
Project ( 0.00)
WorkShop Practice ( 0.00)
Internal Assesment ( 0.00 )
Clinical Skill ( 0.00 )
Port Folio ( 0.00)

Edit Appraisals

Appraisal Overview v
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Select scale and enter weightage.

£ Previous

T 1|

Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Default Appraisal Type Final

View: | [Standard View] v | || Print Version || Export ,|| Calculate || Calculate All || Complete || Student Photo | Select Scale: v |Weight:| 0.00 & -
r||—:| Student Mumber Student Mame Grade Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status =~ Appraisal Remarks = Weight Booking Status Fath./Husb. Mame

70056368 Fatima Akbar Max 10 11.05.2018 hd A 10.00 Booked

70056461 Fatima Arfan Max 10 11.05.2018 hd A 10.00 Booked

70057440 Muhammad Asghar Max 10 11.05.2018 hd A 10.00 Booked

70058800 Madia Bushra Max 10 11.05.2018 b hd 10.00 Eooked

70056636 Mida Butt Max 10 11.05.2018 b hd 10.00 Eooked

T0057429 Muhammad Faroog Max 10 11.05.2013 A hd 10.00 Booked

70056659 ZUGHLA IQBAL Max 10 11.05.2018 b hd 10.00 Eooked

70056552 Mariam Kaleem Max 10 11.05.2018 b hd 10.00 Eooked

70056605 Warda Mehak Max 10 11.05.2018 b hd 10.00 Eooked

70056536 Maha Mir Max 10 11.05.2018 hd A 10.00 Booked

70057641 Humayun Munir Max 10 11.05.2018 hd A 10.00 Booked

70056638 RASBA NAEEM Max 10 11.05.20138 hd hd 10.00 Booked

70057402 SYED FAIZAN NAQVI Max 10 11.05.2018 hd A 10.00 Booked

70056409 AQSA NASIR Max 10 11.05.2018 hd A 10.00 Booked

T005T035 Hadiga Majam Max 10 1.05.2018 s el 10.00 Booked ~
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ERP Department, Lahore Campus
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Weightage represents percentage of
Presentation out of 100%. For example, if
weightage of Presentation is 10%, then enter
10 in weightage column.

Scale represents the total marks of
Presentation. For example, if total marks of

Presentation are 10, then select scale of max
10.
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Enter marks of Presentations and press

| € Previous Ig_xtll:]lsta?r.

» K Sl

Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

] Student Number Student Name Grade Scale Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status  Appraisal Remarks Weight Booking Status ~ Appraiser Fath./Husb. Name -~
70056368 Fatima Akbar 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 . v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056461 Fatima Arfan 9.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057440 Muhammad Asghar 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70058800 Nadia Bushra 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056636 Nida Butt 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057429 Muhammad Farooq 9.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056659 ZUGHLA IQBAL 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056552 Mariam Kaleem 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v 4 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056605 Warda Mehak 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
700586536 Maha Mir 9.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057641 Humayun Munir 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 bt v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056688 RASBA NAEEM 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057402 SYED FAIZAN NAQVI 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70056409 AQSA NASIR 9.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v = 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
70057035 Hadiga Najam 8.0 Max 10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem

70057391 Syed Shajar Naqvi 80| [P x10 11.05.2018 v v 10.00 Booked Muhammad Ahmad Naeem A
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Click on Final Grade

Edit Revxew and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Final Grade Template =

~ Final Grade ( 100.00) |
Final Examination ( 0.00 )
Mid Term Examination ( 0.00 )
Viva (0.00)
Practical ( 0.00 )
Lab (0.00)
Quiz ( 0.00)
Assignment ( 0.00 )
Presentation ( 0.00 )
Attendance ( 0.00 )
Tutorial ( 0.00)
Project ( 0.00 )
WorkShop Practice ( 0.00)
Internal Assesment ( 0.00 )
Clinical Skill ( 0.00 )
Port Folio ( 0.00 )

Edit Appraisals
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Click on box and select all. . LAHORE

< Previous Save
T 1 | 2 =

Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Edit Appraisals
Appraisal Overview
View:  [Standard View] v | Print Version || Export ,|| Calculate || Calculate All || Complete || Student Photo || Print Report
™ Student Mumber Student Mame Grade Scale AttemptCR  EamedCR  GradedCR  Appraisal Date  Appraisal Status =~ Appraisal Remarks  Completed = Mot Relevant  Weight Booking Status = Appraiser  Last Day Aftende
- Fatima Akbar Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 hd hd 100.00 Booked
Deselect Al
TTTUUDDaT T Fatima Arfan Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 hd hd 100.00 Booked
70057440 Muhammad ... Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 hd hd 100.00 Booked
70058800 Madia Bushra Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 hd hd 100.00 Booked
70056636 Mida Butt Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.052018 hd hd 100.00 Booked
70057429 Muhammad ... Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.052018 hd hd 100.00 Booked
70056659 ZUGHLA Q... Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 v v 100.00 Booked
70056552 Mariam Kale. .. Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 v v 100.00 Booked
70056605 Warda Mehak Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 v v 100.00 Booked
70056536 Maha Mir Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 v v 100.00 Booked
70057641 Humayun M. Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 v v 100.00 Booked -
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All students will be selected and click on
calculate all.

< Previous || Next > || Save

» E 2L

Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasoun cademic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Edit Appraisals

Appraisal Overview _
View: | [Standard View] v ||| Print Version || Export ,|| Calculate || Calculate All || Complete || Student Photo || Print Report

"l"D Student Number Student Name Grade Scale AttemptCR EamedCR GradedCR Appraisal Date Appraisal Status Appraisal Remarks Completed Not Relevant Weight Booking Status Appraiser Last Day Attend

70056368 Fatima Akbar Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 b4 - 100.00 Booked
70056461 Fatima Arfan Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 v e 100.00 Booked
70057440 Muhammad ... Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 Y. v 100.00 Booked
70058800 Nadia Bushra Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 e v 100.00 Booked
70056636 Nida Butt Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 - o 100.00 Booked
70057429 Muhammad ... Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 ¥ . 100.00 Booked
70056659 ZUGHLA Q... Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 b d 2 100.00 Booked
70056552 Mariam Kale... Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 v v 100.00 Booked
70056605 Warda Mehak Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 6.4 S 100.00 Booked
70056536 Maha Mir Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 v . 100.00 Booked

70057641 Humayun M... Rou... 5.00 0.00 0.00 11.05.2018 Y. v 100.00 Booked




Click on next and save.
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This will save the data and you may edit it before

___Sending to HOD.
< Previous [Ne_xt)“ﬂ]

T 1 | 4
Edit nd Save

Academic Offeri U-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade
Internal As (0.00) A
Clinical Skil
Port Folio ( 0.00 )

Edit Appraisals

Appraisal Overview .
View: | [Standard View] v || | Print version || Export || Calculate || Calculate Al | [[EARy | Student Photo || Print Report

fT‘D Student Number Student Name Grade Scale AttemptCR EamedCR GradedCR Appraisal Date Appraisal Status Appraisal Remarks Completed Not Relevant Weight Booking Status Appraiser Last Day Attende

70056368 Fatima Akbar  89.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 S VN 100.00 Booked Muham. ..
70056461 Fatima Arfan  82.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 500 11.05.2018 ¥ ¥ Y 100.00 Booked Muham. ..
70057440 Muhammad ... 81.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 500 11.05.2018 M. W 100.00 Booked Muham...
70058800 Nadia Bushra 83.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 500 11.05.2018 w v i 100.00 Booked Muham. .
70056636 Nida Butt 740 Rou... 5.00 5.00 500 11.05.2018 S v 100.00 Booked Muham._.
70057429 Muhammad ... 76.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 e BN 100.00 Booked Muham...
70056659 ZUGHLAIQ... 790 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 S bl V4 100.00 Booked Muham. ..
70056552 Mariam Kale... 73.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 500 11.05.2018 N b2 Y 100.00 Booked Muham...
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Click on Final Grade and then click on
Send to HOD.

£ Previpus || Mext » | Save

.
Edit

Academic Offering DPT Section A Module Introduction to Computer Academic Year 2020 Academic Session Summer Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Practical ( 0.00 )

Lab { 0.00 )

Quiz ( 0.00 )

Assignment ( 0.00 )
Presentation ( 0.00 )
Aftendance ( 0.00 )

Project ( 0.00 )

Internal Assesment ( 0.00 )

Edit Appraisals

Appraisal Overview

View: [Standard View] ~ || Expot~ | Calculate | Calculate All | Print Report | Sendto HOD |

r||—:| Student Mumber  Student Name Grade Scale AftemptCE  EamedCR  GradedCR  Appraisal Date Complefed Mot Relevant Weight

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus



You will get a pop up message. Click on “Ok”

/1 Warning 10 X

Completed Records cannot be modified any further.
Kindly click on "Next” and then "Save " Buttons to Save Result.

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus



Then click on “Next”.

£ Previous | Next » | Save

T 1 | -

Edit

Academic Offering DPT Section A Module Introduction to Computer Academic Year 2020 Academic Session Summer Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Practical ( 0.00)

Lab (0.00)

Quiz(0.00)

Assignment { 0.00 )
Presentation { 0.00)
Attendance ( 0.00 )

Project ( 0.00 )

Internal Assesment ( 0.00 )

Edit Appraisals
Appraisal Overview

View: [Standard View] o Export -~ || Calculate || Calculate All | Print Report || Send to HOD

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus



You will get a pop up message. Click on

Completed records cannot be modified any further
Kindly click on "SAVE" to save changes.

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus




Then click on “Save”.

€ Previous | Next > | Save |

0 2 appraisals have been changed

» 1 =

Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering DPT Section A Module Introduction to Computer Academic Year 2020 Academic Session Summer Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Edited Appraisals
View: [Standard View] v Export + | Print Report o
M9 Student Mumber StudentMame Grade Scale AttempiCR EamedCR GradedCR Appraizal Date Completed Mot Relevant Weight Booking Status Appraiser

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus



By clicking on save. Your all record will be sent to HOD
successfully.

@ Record(s) sent to HOD
o All appraisals have been saved successfully

Academic Offering DPT Section A Module Introduction to Computer Academic Year 2020 Academic Session Summer Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Final Appraisal Result

<ﬂew: [Standard View] g | Export - | Print Report -

r|r:| Student Number Student Mame Grade Scale AttemptCR  EamedCR = GradedCR  Appraisal Date Completed Not Relevant Weight Booking Status Appraiser

—— —. i ae——a —_—- —_ PR, e -~ e —— i — a - ..

Prepared By: Adeel Akram
ERP Department, Lahore Campus



Click on Print Report to get the PDF. Report of your result.

< Previous || Next > || Save
» H [2] -

Edit Review and Save

Academic Offering MIDSU-434 Section A Module Small parts Ultrasound Academic Year 2018 Academic Session Spring Semester Default Appraisal Type Final Grade

Internal Assesment ( 0.00 )
Clinical Skill ( 0.00 )
Port Folio ( 0.00 )

Edit Appraisals

Appraisal Overview _
View: | [Standard View] v | | | Prnt version || Export || Calcuiate || Caiculate Al ||| Sendto HOD | Photo || Print Report

] Student Number StudentName Grade Scale AttemptCR EamedCR GradedCR Appraisal Date = Appraisal Status Appraisal Remarks Completed Not Relevant Weight Booking Status

70056368 Fatima Akbar  89.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 S el 4 100.00 Booked
Wil 70056461 Fatima Arfan ~ 82.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 M7 Y. B 100.00 Booked
(1] 70057440 Muhammad ... 81.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 v, ¥. N 100.00 Booked
T 70058800 Nadia Bushra 83.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 e v 100.00 Booked
7 70056636 Nida Butt 740 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 v v 100.00 Book

| 70057429 Muhammad ... 76.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 500 11.05.2018 5 ¥ BN 100.00
| 70056659 ZUGHLA Q... 79.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 500 11.05.2018 2 4 VA 100.0
7 70056552 Mariam Kale... 73.0 Rou... 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.05.2018 e AN/

o - . . - = on = on =~ 22 or oo en 2 =
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Sign Out

Are you sure you want to sign out? l
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	Open the site hub.uol.edu.pk.
	After logging on, you’ll get the following  page.
	Click on Grading Tab
	Click on Mid Term Examination
	Enter Marks and click enter.
	For Final Exams Click on Final
	Select scale and enter weightage.
	Enter marks for final examination and
	Select scale and enter weightage. (1)
	Enter marks of quizzes and press enter.
	Select scale and enter weightage. (2)
	Enter marks of Assignments and press enter.
	Select scale and enter weightage. (3)
	Enter marks of Presentations and press  enter.
	Click on Final Grade
	Click on box and select all.
	All students will be selected and click on  calculate all.
	Click on Print Report to get the PDF. Report of your result.
	For signing out, simply click on Sign Out

